Draadeind DIN 976-1

Zwart / Onbehandeld kwaliteit 10.9

Normen
Afmeting
Mechanisch
Chemisch

Afmeting (d)
M12

M16
M20
M24
M30
M36

246

DIN 976-1
ISO 898-1
ISO: 898-1

Afmeting (L)

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Spoed

1,75
2,00
2,50
3,00
3,50
4,00

Verpakt per

1
1
1

Artikelnummer

450-617-12
450-617-16
450-617-20
450-617-24
450-617-30
450-617-36



